PSFC-130
Media Converter Solutions
PoE Media Converter
M
e
d
ia
 C

passing through the link fault. FEF (Far
End Fault) enables the converter to stop
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PSFC-130ST                PSE(Power Source Equipment) 10/100Base-TX to
                                     100Base-FX Media Converter
PSFC-130SC                SC Multi-Mode
PSFC-130SC.S05         SC Single-Mode 5km
PSFC-130SC.S20         SC Single-Mode 20km
PSFC-130SC.S40         SC Single-Mode 40km
PSFC-130SC.S60         SC Single-Mode 60km
PSFC-130SC.S80         SC Single-Mode 80km
PSFC-130SC.SA0         SC Single-Mode 100km
PSFC-130BS3.S20        Bidi-SC 20km,1310nm
PSFC-130BS3.S40        Bidi-SC 40km,1310nm
Packing Information Packing Information
         Carton                        pcs/Carton             N.W (KG)       G.W (KG)
Dimensions (mm)
      530x512x345                         14                       16.4                  17.4
Media Converter Solutions
PoE Media Converter
M
e
d
ia
 C
o
n
v
e
r
t
e
r
 S
o
lu
t
io
n
s
Wireless Access Point
Wireless
Access Point
VoIP Phone
Network Camera
PSGS-1112C
PoE Switch
CR-2010SP
Fiber Switch
Power over Ethernet
PSFC-130Power over Ethernet
PSFC-130
Power over Ethernet
PSFC-130
Power over Ethernet
PSFC-130
Power over Ethernet
PDFC-130
to FTTx Central
Office
Fiber
sending link pulse to the link partner once
a loss of the fiber RX signal is encountered.
Then the link partner will synchronously
stop sending data. FEF prevents loss of
valuable data transmitted over invalid link.
Combining LFP and FEF troubleshooting
features of PSFC-130, both end devices
can be notified of a loss of fiber link.
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R